Part#: EPS-400-.300-48-BLACK-BOX Manufacturers: 3M
Description: HEAT SHRINK EPS400 .300 BK 48 IN
RFQ
Part#: EPS-35-24 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 36W
RFQ
Part#: EPS-35-5 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 30W
RFQ
Part#: EPS-35-3.3 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 3.3V 20W
RFQ
Part#: EPS-400-.350-BLACK Manufacturers: 3M
Description: HEAT SHRINK EPS400 .350 BK 6 IN
RFQ
Part#: EPS-35-27 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 27V 35W
RFQ
Part#: EPS-400-.450-BLACK Manufacturers: 3M
Description: HEAT SHRINK EPS400 BK 1=10/BAG
RFQ
Part#: EPS-400-.300-48-BLACK-BUL Manufacturers: 3M
Description: HEAT SHRINK EPS400 .300 BK 48 IN
RFQ
Part#: EPS-400-.450-48-BLACK-BUL Manufacturers: 3M
Description: HEAT SHRINK EPS400 .450 BK 48 IN
RFQ
Part#: EPS-35-48 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 36W
RFQ
Part#: EPS-35-7.5 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 7.5V 35W
RFQ
Part#: EPS-35-36 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 36V 36W
RFQ
Part#: EPS-400-.700-48-BLACK-BUL Manufacturers: 3M
Description: HEAT SHRINK EPS400 .700 BK 48 IN
RFQ
Part#: EPS-400-.450-48-BLACK-BOX Manufacturers: 3M
Description: HEAT SHRINK EPS400 .450 BK 48 IN
RFQ
Part#: EPS-400-.350-48-BLACK-BOX Manufacturers: 3M
Description: HEAT SHRINK EPS400 .350 BK 48 IN
RFQ
Part#: EPS-3096V1 Manufacturers: Chip Quik, Inc.
Description: POWER STRIP 36" 9 BLACK OUTLET
RFQ
Part#: EPS-35-12 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 36W
RFQ
Part#: EPS-400-.700-48-BLACK-BOX Manufacturers: 3M
Description: HEATSHRK EPS400 .700"X1.5" 1=50P
RFQ
Part#: EPS-400-.350-48-BLACK-BUL Manufacturers: 3M
Description: HEAT SHRINK EPS400 .350 BK 48 IN
RFQ
Part#: EPS-35-15 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 15V 36W
RFQ
EPS-400-.30-BLACK
Part Number EPS-400-.30-BLACK Manufacturer 3M
Description HEAT SHRINK EPS400 .300 BK 6IN Lead Free Status / RoHS StatusLead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 5839 pcs Data sheet
Heat Shrink Tubing Selection Guide
EPS-400 Series
Heat Shrink Product Catalog
Heat Shrink Tubing and Devices Catalog
Category Cables, Wires - Management Type Tubing, Semi Rigid
Shrinkage Ratio 4 to 1 Shrink Temperature 121°C
Series EPS-400 Recovered Wall Thickness 0.033" (0.84mm)
Other Names
00051128600719
00051135365991
05113536599
3M161218
7010350255
80610785000
80611603335
EPS-400-.30-BLACK-ND
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 110°C
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable Material Polyolefin (PO), Irradiated
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time12 Weeks Length 0.500' (152.40mm, 6.00")
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Inner Diameter - Supplied 0.300" (7.62mm)
Inner Diameter - Recovered 0.060" (1.52mm) Features Adhesive Lined, Flame Retardant, Fluid Resistant
Detailed Description Heat Shrink Tubing, Semi Rigid 0.300" (7.62mm) 4 to 1 Black 0.500' (152.40mm,
6.00") Color Black
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all 3M series electronic components. We have 5839 pieces of 3M EPS-400-.30-BLACK in stock available now. Request
a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for EPS-400-.30-BLACK
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
EPS-400-.30-BLACK Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy EPS-400-.30-BLACK with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
EPS-400-.30-BLACK Lead free / RoHS Compliant
3M Hong Kong
HEAT SHRINK EPS400 .300 BK 6IN DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Heat Shrink Tubing Selection Guide
EPS-400 Series
Heat Shrink Product Catalog
Heat Shrink Tubing and Devices Catalog
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS